


Waffle
Western Omelette
(Onion, Green Pepper, Ham)

Southwestern Omelette
(Onion, Green Pepper, Ham, Green Chili)

Ham & Cheese Omelette
(Ham, Cheddar)

Veggie Omelette
(Onion, Green Pepper, Tomato, Mushroom)

Cheese Omelette
(Cheddar Cheese)

Grand Canyon Breakfast
(2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Potatoes, Toast)

Mule Rider Breakfast
(2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Biscuits and Gravy)

$9.95
$13.95

$13.95

$11.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$11.95



Oatmeal
Served with your choice of side

Pancakes
Served with your choice of side

Breakfast Burrito 
Eggs, Sausage or  Bacon, Onions, Peppers, 
Cheddar Cheese

Country Fried Steak
Biscuit, Breakfast Potato, Eggs

Biscuit & Gravy
Served with your choice of side

Scrambled Eggs
Served with choice of  meat and 
breakfast potatoes

Hash Brown Casserole
Served with your choice Bacon or 
Sausage
 

$5.75

$8.25

$9.25

$13.95

$11.75

$11.25

$11.95
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