MASWIK FOOD COURT

FRUIT & PARFAIT BAR -

Parfait Bowl	\$7
Granola with your choice of	
yogurt (Strawberry or Vanilla)	
Add Fresh Fruit	
(Strawberries, Raspberries,	
Blueberries, Peaches or Banana)	
Cut Fruit Bowl	\$7
Honeydew, Cantaloupe and	
Pineapple	
Pastries	C F

Cinnamon Roll Assorted Danish Assorted Scone

Assorted Croissants

Avocado Toast

Topped with Choice of Roasted Tomato, Hard Boiled Eggs or Greens \$7.50

\$7.50

\$5.00

\$9.95



MASWIK FOOD COURT

-OMELETTE & WAFFLE-

	Waffle	\$9.95
	Western Omelette (Onion, Green Pepper, Ham)	\$13.95
	Southwestern Omelette (Onion, Green Pepper, Ham, Green Chili)	\$13.95
	Ham & Cheese Omelette (Ham, Cheddar)	\$11.95
	Veggie Omelette (Onion, Green Pepper, Tomato, Mushroom)	\$12.95
	Cheese Omelette (Cheddar Cheese)	\$10.95
	Grand Canyon Breakfast (2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Potatoes, Toast)	\$12.95
	Mule Rider Breakfast (2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Biscuits and Gravy)	\$11.95
No.		



MASWIK FOOD COURT

HOMESTYLE STATION—

Oatmeal Served with your choice of side	\$5.75
Pancakes Served with your choice of side	\$8.25
Breakfast Burrito Eggs, Sausage or Bacon, Onions, Peppers, Cheddar Cheese	\$9.25
Country Fried Steak Biscuit, Breakfast Potato, Eggs	\$13.95
Biscuit & Gravy Served with your choice of side	\$11.75
Scrambled Eggs Served with choice of meat and breakfast potatoes	\$11.25
Hash Brown Casserole Served with your choice Bacon or Sausage	\$11.95

